
Quarter ended:
SUB TABLE 1 (A)

As a 
percentage of 
(A+B)

As a 
percentage of 
(A+B+C)

(A)
Shareholding of 
Promoter and 
Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu 
Undivided Family

9                   1,954,920           568,960             19.57 19.57

(b) Central Government/ 
State Government(s)

-                -                     -                     0.00 0.00

© Financial Institutions/ 
Banks

-                -                     -                     0.00 0.00

(d) Bodies Corporate 12                  2,700,580           -                     27.04 27.04
(e) Any Other (specify) -                -                     -                     0.00 0.00
(f) Sub-Total (A)(1) 21                  4,655,500           568,960             46.61 46.61
(2) Foreign NIL NIL NIL 0 0.00

(a)
Individiduals (Non-
Resident Individuals/ 
Foreign Individuals)

-                -                     -                     
0.00 0.00

(b) Bodies Corporate -                -                     -                     0.00 0.00
© Insttutions -                -                     -                     0.00 0.00

(d) Any Other (specify) -                -                     -                     0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) -                -                     -                     0.00 0.00
Total Shareholding of 
Promoter and 
Promoter 
Group(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

21                  4,655,500           568,960             46.61 46.61

(B) Public shareholding 0.00 0.00
(1) Institutions 0.00 0.00
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 1                   7,900                 -                     0.08 0.08

(b) Financial Institutions/ 
Banks

2                   191,900             144,900             1.92 1.92

© Central Government/ 
State Government(s)

-                -                     -                     0.00 0.00

(d) Venture Capital Funds -                -                     -                     0.00 0.00

(e) Insurance Companies -                -                     -                     0.00 0.00

(f) Foreign Institutional 
Investors

-                -                     -                     0.00 0.00

(g) Foreign Venture 
Capital Investors

-                -                     -                     0.00 0.00
(h) Any Other (specify) -                -                     -                     0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1) 3                   199,800             144,900             2.00 2.00
(2) Non-Institutions 0.00 0.00
(a) Bodies Corporate 98                  434,492             345,692             4.35 4.35
(b) Individuals- 0.00 0.00

(i)

Individuals 
shareholders holding 
nominal share capital 
up to Rs. 1 lakh.

9,505             3,326,318           1,153,453          33.30 33.30

(ii)

Individuals 
shareholders holding 
nominal share capital 
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

14                  1,213,754           1,202,554          12.15 12.15

© Any Other (specify) 55                  159,019             154,019             1.59 1.59
Sub-Total (B)(2) 9,672             5,133,583           2,855,718          51.39 51.39
Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

9,675             5,333,383           3,000,618          53.39 53.39

TOTAL (A)+(B) 9,696             9,988,883           3,569,578          100.00 100.00

C

Share held by 
Custodians and 
against which 
Depository Receipts 
have been issued

-                -                     -                     -                   -                  

GRAND TOTAL 
(A)+(B)+©

9,696             9,988,883           3,569,578          100.00 100.00

 Number of 
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form 

Total shareholding as a 
percentage of total number of 
sharesCate-

gory 
Code

Category of 
shareholder

 Number of 
shareholders 

 Total number of 
shares 

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: RLF LIMITED
Scrip Code: 512618 31/03/2012



(I)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares
1 UNITED LEASING & INDUSTRIES LTD. 1,125,300                
2 TELECOM FINANCE (INDIA) LTD. 110,000                   
3 ULL SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 1,142,880                
4 AQUARIUS TRAVELS PVT. LTD. 22,500                     
5 ROMPING FOODS PVT. LTD. 262,800                   
6 R.K.KHANNA & SONS 144,300                   
7 KANTA KHANNA 31,700                     
8 ANOOP KUMAR KHANNA 568,960                   
9 ANIL KUMAR KHANNA 880,940                   
10 SU-SAMPARK PVT. LTD. 37,100                     
11 MEENA KHANNA 252,920                   
12 ANIL KHANNA  & SONS 76,100                     

4,655,500                

(I)©

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares
1 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 144900
2 SAV STOCK MANAGEMENT PVT LTD 119328
3 JITENDER MITTAL 106493

4 RANBIR CHAUHAN 345308

5 DHARM PAL KHANNA 168310

6 PRADEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL 109522

7 KAILASH CHAND 232783

1226644

(I)(d)
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares

1
2
3

NIL

(II)(a)

Sr. No.

Type of outstanding DR(ADRs, GDRs, 
SDRs, etc.)

Number of 
outstanding DRs

Number 
of shares 
underlyin
g 
outstandi
ng DRs

Shares underlying outstanding 
DRs as a percentage of total 
number of shares i.e. Grand 
Total (A)+(B)+© indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above 

1

2
3

NIL NIL NIL

(II)(b)

Sr. No.

Name of the DR Holder Type of 
outstanding 
DR(ADRs, GDRs, 
SDRs, etc.)

Number 
of shares 
underlyin
g 
outstandi
ng DRs

Shares underlying outstanding 
DRs as a percentage of total 
number of shares i.e. Grand 
Total (A)+(B)+© indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above 

1
2
3

NIL NIL NIL

TOTAL

Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the 

TOTAL

TOTAL NIL

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Shares as a percentage of total number of 

3.46
1.68

TOTAL 12.28

1.10
2.33

1.07

0.76
TOTAL 46.61

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category"Public" and holding more than 1% of the 

Statement showing details of locked-in-shares: 

0.23
2.63

0.37

Shares as a percentage of total number of 
1.45
1.19

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Shares as a percentage of total number of 
11.27
1.10

2.53

1.44
0.32
5.70
8.82

11.44



RLF LIMITED

(I)(b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Promoter and Promoter Group"

31/03/2012

Sr.No. Name of the             Total Shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
shareholder

Number As a % of Number As a As a % of 
grand total percentage Grand total
(A)+(B)+© (A)+(B)+( C) OF

Sub-clause (I)(a)
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)=(V)/(III)*100 (VII)

1 UNITED LEASING & INDUSTRIES 1,125,300                    11.27 N.A. N.A. N.A.
2 TELECOM FINANCE (INDIA) LTD. 110,000                         1.10 N.A. N.A. N.A.
3 ULL SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 1,142,880                    11.44 N.A. N.A. N.A.
4 AQUARIUS TRAVELS PVT. LTD. 22,500                           0.23 N.A. N.A. N.A.
5 ROMPING FOODS PVT. LTD. 262,800                         2.63 N.A. N.A. N.A.
6 R.K.KHANNA & SONS 144,300                         1.44 N.A. N.A. N.A.
7 KANTA KHANNA 31,700                           0.32 N.A. N.A. N.A.
8 ANOOP KUMAR KHANNA 568,960                         5.70 N.A. N.A. N.A.
9 ANIL KUMAR KHANNA 880,940                         8.82 N.A. N.A. N.A.

10 SU-SAMPARK PVT. LTD. 37,100                           0.37 N.A. N.A. N.A.
11 MEENA KHANNA 252,920                         2.53 N.A. N.A. N.A.
12 ANIL KHANNA  & SONS 76,100                           0.76 N.A. N.A. N.A.

4,655,500         46.61       N.A. N.A. N.A.TOTAL


